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65 E Main St, Smithtown, United States
(+1)6319799700 - http://lwww.alexandrosrkitchenandbar.com/

The restaurant from Smithtown offers 84 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $17.9.
What User likes about Alexandros Kitchen:
beautiful place, much bigger in the inner than it looks from the outside. decoration looked very beautiful and new.
waiter was nice and attentive. Lamb hacks on the point, rock steak was good nice char . would recommend. read
more. What User doesn't like about Alexandros Kitchen:
everything was great except they add 4% for credit cards that there are notizens everywhere, but they add it to
check before they know what their payment is so when they pay read more. If you crave for afters, Alexandros
Kitchen with its delicious desserts can surely make an end of it, and you can look forward to the delicious typical
seafood cuisine. Additionally, there are also light Mediterranean dishes available, You can also unwind at the
bar with a cool beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.
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fllevandros fitchen Menu

Bagels

CHEESE PIE

Oriental dishes

FALAFEL

(]

Pizza

SHRIMP PESTO

Secondi

BRAISED LAMB SHANK
[ ]

Main courses

CRAB

fntipasti

GRILLED OCTOPUS

Salad

CHOPPED SALAD

Starters & Salads

WINGS

Sauces

MARINARA SAUCE

Fish

GRILLED SALMON

Meat

GRILLED FILET MIGNON

$10.0

$6.0

$32.0

$24.0

$22.0

$12.0

$1.0

$14.0

$34.0

$40.0

Menu

ORZO

Dessert

APPLE CRUMBLE

Pesce
BRANZINO

Main
OYSTERS 1/2 SHELL

fippetizer

SHRIMP COCKTAILS

House Specials

MEDITERRANEAN PLATTER

Hot Dishes

GRILLED LAMB CHOPS

Sushi Or Sashimi

OCTOPUS

Taco Tuesday

MARGS

Trom the Heart

CRAB CAKES

To Accompany

TRUFFLE FRIES

$12.0

$38.0

$18.0

$2.0

$12.0

$36.0

$7.0

$10.0
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Drinks Restaurant Calegory

DRINKS DESSERT

GREEK $16.0
flsador's Steaks
RIBEYE Mains

GRILLED SKIRT STEAK $36.0
Condiments and Sauces ANGRY LOBSTER $38.0
HUMMUS ROASTED 1/2 CHICKEN $26.0

Steak Wednesday Side dishes

3 COURSE PRIX FIX STEAK LEMON POTATOES $8.0
$40.0
DINNER
MASHED POTATOES $8.0
. AKB RICE OR RICE PILAF $8.0
Pappy&#39;S Favorites
SPINACH PIE $10.0 Starters
GRILLED N.Y. STRIP $40.0
P.9.6#39;8 Wings
DUAL CENTER CUT SKILLET 6320
TRADITIONAL $14.0 PORKCHOPS '
BEEF SHORT RIBS $36.0
Salates - Soupa VEGETABLE MOUSSAKA $20.0
AVGOLEMONO $8.0 PASTISIO $20.0
TUNA TOWER $20.0 BURRATA ALLA AKB $16.0
HORIATIKI $12.0
Pasta BEET $14.0
RAVIOLI TACOS $3.0
MACARONIA GARIDAS $32.0 TRADITIONAL CAESAR $12.0
WINTER $14.0

Seqfood
LOBSTER RAVIOLI $34.0 ﬂppetlzera

SEAFOOD PESCATORE $38.0 HOT ESCAROLE WHITE BEAN $10.0
SOUP DU JOUR



TRES AMIGOS BLT

TACOS $14.0
' SAGANAKI $10.0

cockTaIL 8160
FRIED ZUCCHINI STICKS $12.0
DUEL CRAB CAKES $16.0
AKB CALAMARI $18.0
CLAMS $16.0
These types of dishes are
being served

MUSSELS

SOuUP

=s " PORK CHOPS

SALAD
LOBSTER
PASTA
OYSTERS $1.0
STEAK FRIES $8.0
STEAK $12.0
LAMB $7.0
Dishes are prepared with

APPLE

BEANS

SEAFOOD
BRUSSELS SPROUTS $12.0
PESTO $16.0
CHICKEN $5.0
SALMON $12.0
PORK MEAT

SHRIMP $12.0

VEGETABLE
AHI TUNA
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WE HAVE $14.0
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fllexandros fitchen

65 E Main St, Smithtown, United Opening Hours:
States Sunday 05:00-05:30
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