



https://menulist.menu 65 E Main St, Smithtown, United States (+1)6319799700 - http://www.alexandrosrkitchenandbar.com/



The restaurant from <u>Smithtown</u> offers <u>84</u> different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of \$17.9. What <u>User</u> likes about Alexandros Kitchen:

beautiful place, much bigger in the inner than it looks from the outside. decoration looked very beautiful and new. waiter was nice and attentive. Lamb hacks on the point, rock steak was good nice char . would recommend. read more. What User doesn't like about Alexandros Kitchen:

everything was great except they add 4% for credit cards that there are notizens everywhere, but they add it to check before they know what their payment is so when they pay <u>read more</u>. If you crave for **afters**, Alexandros Kitchen with its delicious desserts can surely make an end of it, and you can look forward to the delicious typical <u>seafood</u> cuisine. Additionally, there are also light **Mediterranean dishes** available, You can also unwind at the bar with a *cool beer* or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.

GRILLED FILET MIGNON



\$10.0

Bagels		Menu	
CHEESE PIE	\$10.0	ORZO	\$12.0
Oriental dishes		Dessert	
FALAFEL	\$6.0	APPLE CRUMBLE	
Pizza		Pesce	
SHRIMP PESTO	\$32.0	BRANZINO	\$38.0
Secondi		Main	
BRAISED LAMB SHANK	\$24.0	OYSTERS 1/2 SHELL	\$18.0
Main courses		Appetizer	
CRAB		SHRIMP COCKTAILS	\$2.0
Antipasti		House Specials	
GRILLED OCTOPUS	\$22.0	MEDITERRANEAN PLATTER	\$12.0
Salad		Hot Dishes	
CHOPPED SALAD	\$12.0	GRILLED LAMB CHOPS	\$36.0
Starters & Salads		Sushi Or Sashimi	
WINGS	\$1.0	OCTOPUS	
Sauces		Taco Tuesday	
MARINARA SAUCE	\$14.0	MARGS	\$7.0
Fish		From the Heart	
GRILLED SALMON	\$34.0	CRAB CAKES	
Meat		To Accompany	

\$40.0

TRUFFLE FRIES

Drinks		Restaurant Category	
DRINKS		DESSERT	
		GREEK	\$16.0
Asador's Steaks			
RIBEYE		Mains	
0 10 10		GRILLED SKIRT STEAK	\$36.0
Condiments and Sauces		ANGRY LOBSTER	\$38.0
HUMMUS		ROASTED 1/2 CHICKEN	\$26.0
Steak Wednesday		Side dishes	
3 COURSE PRIX FIX STEAK	\$40.0	LEMON POTATOES	\$8.0
DINNER	,	MASHED POTATOES	\$8.0
Pappy'S Favorites		AKB RICE OR RICE PILAF	\$8.0
SPINACH PIE	\$10.0	Starters	
0 1 £#30.\$ 11/ings		GRILLED N.Y. STRIP	\$40.0
P.J.'S Wings TRADITIONAL	\$14.0	DUAL CENTER CUT SKILLET PORKCHOPS	\$32.0
		BEEF SHORT RIBS	\$36.0
Salates – Soupa		VEGETABLE MOUSSAKA	\$20.0
AVGOLEMONO	\$8.0	PASTISIO	\$20.0
Steel Featured Rolls		Salads	
TUNA TOWER	\$20.0	BURRATA ALLA AKB	\$16.0
		HORIATIKI	\$12.0
Pasta		BEET	\$14.0
RAVIOLI		TACOS	\$3.0
MACARONIA GARIDAS	\$32.0	TRADITIONAL CAESAR	\$12.0
0 0 1		WINTER	\$14.0
Seafood		4 10	
LOBSTER RAVIOLI	\$34.0	Appetizers	
SEAFOOD PESCATORE	\$38.0	HOT ESCAROLE WHITE BEAN	\$10.0
		SOUP DU JOUR	



\$12.0

\$38.0

	TRES AMIGOS BLT TACOS	\$14.0	VEGETABLE AHI TUNA
	SAGANAKI	\$10.0	
	CLASSIC SHRIMP COCKTAIL	\$16.0	
FRIED ZUC	CHINI STICKS	\$12.0	
DUEL CRAB CAKES		\$16.0	
AKB CALAMARI		\$18.0	
CLAMS		\$16.0	

These types of dishes are being served



MUSSELS
SOUP
PORK CHOPS

SALAD LOBSTER

PASTA

OYSTERS \$1.0 STEAK FRIES \$8.0 STEAK \$12.0 LAMB \$7.0

Dishes are prepared with



APPLE
BEANS
SEAFOOD

BRUSSELS SPROUTS	\$12.0
PESTO	\$16.0
CHICKEN	\$5.0
SALMON	\$12.0
PORK MEAT	

PORK MEAT

SHRIMP \$12.0



WE HAVE \$14.0



Alexandros Kitchen

65 E Main St, Smithtown, United States

Opening Hours: Sunday 05:00-05:30

